KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

-Q-BoxhZ
e

NOTICE
(B.E./B.Sc./B.Pharm./B.Tech.)

July 4,2017

The candidates who have applied for the re-total of the marks in respective courses are informed
that the outcome of the re-totaling is as given below:

Exam Roll No. :

11019
11033
11128
11130
11157

21137

21228
21289
31237

41203

l

|

COMP 103

Course No. |
| COMP 103 |
ENGT 101 |
| MATH 101 |
| COMP 103

Grade before re- totaling

" MATH 207
MEEG 213

1 mcsc 201 |
_MATH 205 |

CIEG 305
CIEG 401
CIEG 402

CIEG 405

Pr;)f. Panna Thapa, Ph. D.
Controller of Examinations

SwoQnuoooo

TEF

Grade after re- totaling

s HeolltReviiviivhvwiiv

T¥o

w
o



Exam Roll No. 1

11248
11380
11470
11496
11569
11571
12475
21138
21369
21536
31320

31471
414717

013089

KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Dhulikhel, P.O. Box 6

Course No.

| comP 103

BIOL 101

| MATH 111

CHEM 101
COMP 103

COMP 103 |
HBIO 103

MEEG 219

| CHEM 201 |
CHEM 201

PHAR 304
COEG 304

| MEEG 315

MGTS 403
MGTS 301
COEG 304
MEEG 315

&mwﬂ\%/

Prof. Panna Thapa, Ph. D.
Controller of Examinations

(B.E./B.Sc./B.Pharm./B.Tech.)

Grade before re- evaluation

ommPaonmPawnolmmmo

B-Kathmandu, Nepal
ntrollerofexaminations@ku.edu.np

July 4, 2017

The candidates who have applied for the re- evaluation of the marks in end semester
examinations held in March/April, 2017 in the following courses are informed that the outcome
of the re- evaluation is as given below:

Grade after re- evaluation |

U-n-n?:’-n-n-n?-n?g-nc@-n-n-nw




