

KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dhulikhel, P.O. Box 6250, Kathmandu, Nepal Tel: (011) 661399, Fax: 977-11-663199 (e-trail) controllerofexaminations@ku.edu.np

July 4, 2017

NOTICE

(B.E./B.Sc./B.Pharm./B.Tech.)

The candidates who have applied for the re-total of the marks in respective courses are informed that the outcome of the re-totaling is as given below:

Exam Roll No.	Course No.	Grade before re- totaling	Grade after re- totaling
11019	COMP 103	D	D
11033	ENGT 101	D	D
11128	COMP 103	D	D
11130	MATH 101	D	D
11157	COMP 103	D	D
21137	MATH 207	С	C
	MEEG 213	C	C-
21228	MCSC 201	С	C
21289	MATH 205	В	В
31237	CIEG 305	D	D
41203	CIEG 401	В-	B-
	CIEG 402	B+	B+
	CIEG 405	B+	B+

Prof. Panna Thapa, Ph. D. Controller of Examinations



KATHMANDU UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dhulikhel, P.O. Box 6250, Kathmandu, Nepal Tel: (011) 661399, Fax: 977-11-663199, controllerofexaminations@ku.edu.np

July 4, 2017

(B.E./B.Sc./B.Pharm./B.Tech.)

The candidates who have applied for the re- evaluation of the marks in end semester examinations held in March/April, 2017 in the following courses are informed that the outcome of the re- evaluation is as given below:

Exam Roll No.	Course No.	Grade before re- evaluation	Grade after re- evaluation
11248	COMP 103	D	В
11380	BIOL 101	F	F
11470	MATH 111	F	F
11496	CHEM 101	F	F
11569	COMP 103	C+	C+
11571	COMP 103	D	D
12475	HBIO 103	F	F
21138	MEEG 219	В	B+
21369	CHEM 201	F	F
21536	CHEM 201	B+	B+
31320	PHAR 304	F	F F
31471	COEG 304	F	F
	MEEG 315	F	F
41477	MGTS 403	В-	B-
013089	MGTS 301	F	F
	COEG 304	F	F
	MEEG 315	D	D

Prof. Panna Thapa, Ph. D. Controller of Examinations